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Women / 4 / JR B2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Palmeri532
The Rock Of Sports

9.300 9.550 9.6009.500 37.950
2 3 3T 1T 1 

1 

Mylah Mayfield534
Precision TX

9.275 9.625 9.2759.500 37.675
3T 2 4T 8T 2 

2 

Taylor Gillen528
Kurt Thomas 

9.025 9.500 9.4009.700 37.625
11T 4T 1 6T 3T

3T

Kennedy Day527
Boerne Gymnastics

9.275 9.650 9.4509.250 37.625
4T 1 9 5 4T

4T

Kennedy Vales530
Texas Dreams

9.100 9.500 9.5008.950 37.050
8T 5T 14T 3T 5T

5T

Reese Payne531
Capital Gymnastics

9.350 9.150 9.2759.275 37.050
1 10T 8 9T 6T

6T

Elizabeth Nims537
Texas Dreams

9.250 9.050 9.0509.475 36.825
6 14T 7 13T 7 

7 

Emmerson Beale529
Texas East

9.100 9.400 9.1009.150 36.750
9T 6 11 12 8 

8 

Ivanna Pierce525
Flipnastics

9.125 9.075 8.9009.525 36.625
7 13 2 16T 9 

9 

Taylor DeSouze524
Trevino's

9.275 9.150 9.4008.775 36.600
5T 11T 17 7T 10 

10 

Addie Sherrin521
Kurt Thomas 

9.050 8.950 9.6008.800 36.400
10 16 16 2T 11 

11 

Aideen Chaloupka526
Rock Solid

8.600 9.250 9.5008.950 36.300
15 7 15T 4T 12 

12 

Autumn Stevens519
Texas Dreams

9.025 9.050 9.0009.175 36.250
12T 15T 10 15 13 

13 

Kaylin Grissom535
NE Texas Elite

8.500 9.150 8.9009.500 36.050
16 12T 5T 17T 14 

14 

Annabelle Uhl533
New Heights

8.925 9.200 9.2508.400 35.775
13T 8 20 10T 15 

15 

Maria Pedrajo523
Zenith Elite

8.925 8.700 9.0509.000 35.675
14T 18 13 14T 16 

16 

Michelle Chen367
Texas Dynamix

7.650 8.250 9.2509.500 34.650
20 20 6T 11T 17 

17 

Addison Roberts520
NE Texas Elite

8.150 8.875 8.4008.550 33.975
18 17 18 18 18 

18 

Jordan Tyson536
Precision TX

8.325 8.500 8.0509.050 33.925
17 19 12 19 19 

19 

Lilly Florey522
Southlake Gym

7.750 9.175 7.9008.500 33.325
19 9 19 20 20 

20 
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